Broadcom
- 1 -
Description
This 3W power LED light source is a high-performance,
energy-efficient device that can handle high thermal and high
driving current.  The exposed pad design enables excellent
heat transfer from the package to the motherboard.  An option
with electrically isolated metal slug is also available.

ASMT-Ax3x Data Sheet
Optical and Electrical Characteristic at 700 mA (TJ = 25°C)
Part Numbering System
Part Number Color
Luminous Flux (lm)/Radiometric
Power (mW), V
Forward Voltage, VF (Volts)
Typ. Typ.
ASMT-AR30-AST00 Red 112.0 2.4
ASMT-AH30-ARS00 Red Orange 94.0 2.4
ASMT-AA30-ARS00 Amber 94.0 2.4
ASMT-AG31-NTU00 Green 125.0 3.6
ASMT-AG31-NUV00 168.0 3.6
ASMT-AB31-NMP00 Blue 30.0 3.6
ASMT-AB31-NNP00 39.0 3.6
ASMT-AL31-NRS00 Royal Blue 1022 mW 3.6
ASMT-AW31-NVX00 Cool White 205.0 3.6
ASMT-AN31-NWX00 Neutral White 205.0 3.6
ASMT-AY31-NUW00 Warm White 162.0 3.6
A S M T - A x1 3 x2 - x3 x4 x5 x6
Code Description Option
x1 Color R Red
H Red-Orange
A Amber
G Green
B Blue
L Royal Blue
W Cool White
N Neutral White
Y Warm White
x2 Heat sink 0 Electrically Non Isolated
1 Electrically Isolated
x3 Dice Type N InGaN
A AlInGaP
x4 Minimum Flux Bin See Device Selection Guide
x5 Maximum Flux Bin
x6 Color Bin Selection See Color Bin Selection Table
x7 Packaging Option 0 Tube
1 Tape and Reel
Broadcom
- 6 -
ASMT-Ax3x Data Sheet
Bin Information
Flux/Power Bin Limit (x4, x5)
Tolerance for each bin limit is ±10%.
Color Bin ID
Luminous Flux (lm)/Radiometric
Power (mW) at 350 mA
Min. Max.
Blue M 13.9 18.1
N 18.1 23.5
P 23.5 30.6
Other Colors R 39.8 51.7
S 51.7 67.2
T 67.2 87.4
U 87.4 99.6
V 99.6 113.6
W 113.6 129.5
X 129.5 147.7
Royal Blue P 355.0 435.0
Q 435.0 515.0
R 515.0 595.0
S 595.0 685.0
Broadcom
- 7 -
ASMT-Ax3x Data Sheet
Color Bin Selection (x6)